Zpch

Open Nederlandse Kampioenschappen korte baan 2018

Tilburg (NED) 21-12--23-12-2018

Uitslag overzicht

Achternaam, Voornaam

Degenaars Colin

Dijkstra Madelon

van de Velde Maike

Zwinkels Kim

Ghjr

95:

97 :

03:

Afstand/zwemslag

50 vrije slag
50 vrije slag

200 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
50 rugslag

50 rugslag

100 rugslag
100 rugslag
100 schoolslag
100 schoolslag
50 viinderslag
50 vlinderslag
100 viinderslag
400 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
800 vrije slag
1500 wvrije slag
400 wisselslag

100 vlinderslag

PI.

~

11

14

47

53

Tiid

28.42

28.72

2:14.47

2:15.66

33.62

35.69

1:13.47

1:13.04

1:23.61

1:23.32

30.52

30.66

1:10.12

4:24.31

4:25.99

9:04.00

17:17.80

5:21.99

1:07.76

Ronde oude PR.

27.41
27.41

2:13.71

2:13.71

33.08

33.08

1:12.05

1:12.05

1:21.43

1:21.43

30.51

30.51

1:09.25

F 4:22.65

4:22.65

9:04.30

17:22.06

5:20.20

1:07.22

Korte baan (25m)

PR.

PR.v.d. week 4,26 sec!!



